UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UTRS485                                                                                       CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 8
Copyright © 2023 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R113-011.K
FAIL-SAFE, 1MBPS, RS-485 /
RS-422 TRANSCEIVERS WITH
±12KV ESD-PROTECTED
 DESCRIPTION

* Driver short circuit current limit.
* Thermal shutdown for overload protection.
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UTRS485L-D08-T UTRS485G-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
UTRS485L-S08-R UTRS485G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
UTRS485                                                                                       CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 8
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R113-011.K
 MARKING
 PIN CONFIGURATION